Dear Passport Applicants,

The following passports have arrived and now ready for collection. If your GBR ID and Name
is on the below arrival list, you may visit any working day from 2.00 PM to 4.00 PM for your
passport collection. You need to bring the following documents:

1. Applicants need to bring the original delivery slip for collecting the passports
2. If anyone other than the applicant comes to collect the passport, he/she should

bring his photo ID with a photocopy and AUTHORIZATION LETTER from the

applicant

3. While collecting a passport of a child, child’s original Birth Certificate and Parents

photo ID is required.

Regards

Bangladesh High Commission London Team.

2/19/2024 2:26:37 PM

Branch Name : LONDON, UNITED Delivery Date : - -‘Print Date :

O 0 O d
GBR100000117075 SUFIAN AHMED
GBR100000143649 TANJIM ISLAM
GBR100000147210 SAYMUN M SALIM
GBR100000147520 MD ATAUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY
GBR100000147530 AKTER AMIN
GBR100000147553 FARIDA THASNIM SHAMMA
GBR100000147559 NURUN NAHAR
GBR100000147591 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH
GBR100000147633 ABUL HUSSAIN
GBR100000147636 TAHIA SAIF CHOWDHURY
GBR100000147709 BEDANA KHANOM
GBR100000147726 AHIYAAN UDDIN
GBR100000147733 GOYAS MIAH
GBR100000147734 MD ABDUL HANNAN
GBR100000147735 MST MARJIA AKTER
GBR100000147738 SABIA CHOWDHURY
GBR100000147739 MD BASHIR UDDIN
GBR100000147740 ISRAT JAHAN ANKHI
GBR100000147741 MONIR UDDIN
GBR100000147742 MD JUBAYER AHMED
GBR100000147743 DILWARA CHOWDHURY
GBR100000147745 NAZMIN AKTAR
GBR100000147747 MOHAMMED KAWSHAR KHAN
GBR100000147748 MOHAMMAD JAHEDUR RAHMAN
GBR100000147750 KAWSAR HUSSAIN MUNNA
GBR100000147751 MOHAMMED SHUHEB UDDIN
GBR100G00147752 PARVIN NAHAR
GBR100000147753 FARIHA AKTHER DALIA
GBR100000147754 NUSRAT JAHAN
GBR100000147755 MD TASDIKHUN NABI
GBR100000147759 RUNA KHANOM MUNNI
GBR100000147760 MD ABUL HASSAN
GBR100000147761 TAHMINA BEGUM
GBR100000147763 MD MAHMUDUL HASAN KAMIL
GBR100000147764 MASHUDA CHOWDHURY
GBR100000147765 KHADIZA TUL QUBRA
GBR100000147766 SHABURA BEGUM
GBR100000147767 LIVA AKTER TAHMINA
GBR100000147768 MISBAH AHMED RAZU
GBR100000147769 MD ATIKUR RAHMAN
GBR100000147770 MD MOMINOL HUQ
GBR100000147771 MD KAMRUL ISLAM
GBR100000147773 MUKTAR AHMED
GBR100000147774 KHALEDA FERDOUS
GBR100000147775 TIPU SULTAN CHOWDHURY
GBR100000147777 SUNALI DEBNATH SHUVA
GBR100000147778 IRRIN AKTHER
GBR100000147779 AFROJA AKTER
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GBR 100000147780

GBR 100000147782

GBR100000147783

GBR100000147784

GBR100000147785

GBR100000147786

GBR100000147787

GBR100000147788

GBR100000147789

GBR100000147790

GBR100000147791

GBR100000147792

GBR100000147793

GBR100000147794

GBR100000147795

GBR100000147798

GBR100000147799

GBR100000147800

GBR100000147801

GBR100000147802

GBR100000147803

GBR 100000147804

GBR100000147805

GBR100000147806

"GBR100000147808

GBR100000147809

GBR100000147810

GBR100000147811

GBR100000147812

GBR100000147813

GBR100000147814

GBR100000147815

GBR100000147816

GBR100000147817

GBR100000147818

GBR100000147819

GBR100000147820

GBR100000147821

GBR100000147822

GBR100000147824

GBR100000147825

GBR100000147826

GBR100000147827

GBR100000147828

GBR100000147830

GBR100000147831

GBR100000147832

GBR100000147833

GBR100000147834

GBR100000147835

GBR100000147836

GBR100000147838

GBR100000147842

GBR100000147844

GBR100000147845

GBR100000147846

GBR100000147847

GBR100000147848

GBR100000147849

GBR100000147851

RABEYA BASRI
MD MONIRUL ISLAM
SAJEDA AKTHER
SIRINA AKTHER
NAIMA KHANAM
ASHRAFUL ISLAM
MD ANWAR HUSSAN
KABIR UDDIN
SHAHNAZ BEGUM NAZMA
MD KAMRU ZZAMAN
FATEMA SIDDIKA
RUBINA CHOWDHURY SHAMMI
JUWEL MIAH
TASKIA EASMEEN
A S M ASKIR |KHAN
TANVIR AHMED KHAN
MD ZUNED KHAN
MD SAIDUL ISLAM
AYMUN NESSA
AKHTAR AHMED
SHIREEN PARVIN
MD ABDUL HANNAN
EMON AHMED
MD MOSTAK AHMED
MD MAHMUDUL HASSAN
GM MASHUD PERVES
MOHAMMAD SAIFUL ISLAM MIA

MD ABDUR ROUF
NURUN NAHAR HOQUE
NURUL HOQUE
NILUFAR BINTE NEWAZ
RAHIMA BEGUM KAMALY
SURUK MIAH
AFM TANBIRUL ISLAM
HASIBUN NAHER AZMERI
MOHAMMAD MORSHEDUL ALAM
NAZMA PARVEEN
ALAMIN UDDIN
BADRUZZUHA UDDIN
KANCHON MALA
MST SHEDDIKA TASMIN CHOWDHURY SHEMUL
MOHAMMAD NAZIM
MUSAMMOT SHAHNAJ YEASMIN
TAREK MIAH
ABUL FOZOL PARVEZ
MOHAMMAD SAROWOR ALAM
SULTANA RIAZ CHOUDHURY
MD BADRUL ALOM JABED
SHAH EMRANA BEGUM TANIA
KULSUMA AKTER
JANNATHUL MIFTA
FARIDA YASMIN
MOSTOFA MANUAR CHOWDHURY MAHIN
RUMAISA ISLAM
MALIK MOHAMMAD MURAD
MONOARA BEGUM
NUGAYRA RAHMIN
MISS LILY AKTER
MOHAMMED SAGIR HASSAN
OMOR HUSSAIN SHAWON
MO WAL KARID CHOWDHURY

AP AAARAAARA ATOE A



GBR100000147856

MD ABU ATAUR

RAHMAN

GBR100000147859

GBR100000147860

GBR100007147861

GBR100000147863

GBR100000147864

GBR100000147865

GBR100000147866

GBR100000147867

GBR100000147868

GBR100000147871

GBR100000147873

GBR100000147874

GBR100000147875

GBR100000147878

GBR100000147879

GBR100000147881

GBR100000147882

GBR100000147883

GBR100000147884

GBR100000147885

GBR100000147887

GBR100000147890

GBR100000147892

GBR100000147893

GBR100000147894

GBR100000147895

GBR100000147896

GBR100000147897

GBR100000147898

GBR100000147901

GBR100000147902

GBR100000147903

GBR100000147905

GBR100000147907

GBR100000147908

GBR100000147909

GBR100000147910

GBR100000147911

GBR100000147913

GBR100000147914

GBR100000147915

GBR100000147916

GBR100000147917

GBR100000147918

GBR100000147919

GBR100000147920

GBR100000147921

GBR100000147922

GBR100000147924

GBR100000147925

GBR100000147927

GBR100000147928

GBR100000147929

GBR100000147930

GBR100000147931

GBR100000147932

GBR100000147933

GBR100000147935

GBR100000147937

GBR100000147938

GBR100000147939

KHAIRUL BASHAR
ISRAT JAHAN
TANJINA AKTER TULEE
TOWHIDUR RAHMAN
RUKSANA NASRIN PANNA
REHENA BEGUM
MD FIRUJ AHAMED
FARHANA JAHIR EMA

MD SHOVAN CHOWDHURY
HRIDOY SARKAR
MD JAHIRUL ISLAM
ISFAR ZAMAN ANSARY
MD MAYDUL ISLAM TAPADAR
SONJOY KUMAR DAS

MD MAMUR AHMED
ARIFUL ISLAM

IMA SULTANA CHARU
JESMINA ROUF
HUMAIRA AKTER

MD SHORIFUL ALAM RASHED
ITTAHADUL ISLAM

MD SALEM AHMED
MD NAZIR HUSSAIN
JANNATUL FARDOUS JAIGIRDAR
MD AKMOL HOSSAIN
SAHANAJ PARVEN
ISRAT AFROZ TANIA
SHAMIMA ROUSIHAIN LINA
MOHAMMED MUKID

BIBI KHATIJA
MOHAMMED ABDUL KADIR
MAHBUBUL HAQUE
HASSANUZZAMAN ZAMAN
MAHMUDUR RAHMAN PANNA
MORSHIDA ISLAM DIBA
LUCKY BEGUM RUMI
LOTTACH KHAN

MD ZARRAR SADREY
SALMA AKTER
DEWAN SAIFUDDIN
MIFTAH UR RAHMAN
IRANIA SABITA COSTA

MD MOHIUDDIN RASEL
NAIMA SULTANA
SHYARA AKTER

MD ABUL HASHEM
SHAHANARA BEGUM
SYED EMDADUL HAQUE
LIYANA RAHMAN
RAYAN CHAUDHURY
HELENA ALMA ODHORA CHAUDHURY
MST SUJINA BEGUM
KHANDAKER ERFAN
HABIBA AKHTER
MD MOIDUL ISLAM
MOHAMMAD ABU RASHED
JABED ALI
SHAHANAJ AKTER
MABRURA WALIA MIFRAH
MASUMA BILKIS

MD SAIF UDDIN
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GBR100000147940

RUFAIDA MUSHFIRAT

MAISHA

GBR100000147941

GBR100000147942

GBR100000147943

GBR100000147944

GBR100000147945

GBR100000147946

GBR100000147947

GBR100000147948

GBR100000147949

GBR100000147950

GBR100000147951

GBR100000147953

GBR100000147954

GBR100000147955

GBR100000147956

GBR100000147957

GBR100000147959

GBR100000147960

GBR100000147967

GBR100000147970

GBR100000147975

GBR100000147978

GBR100000147979

GBR100000147980

GBR100000147982

GBR100000147989

RIFA NANZIBA SAMANZA

ONONNA AKHTAR THULI

NUSRAT FERDOUS

DINA LAILA

IMA AKTER

RUKSHANA AKTHER PARVIN

MD MOTIUR RAHMAN NANU

AHMED DIDAR HIMEL

SADIKA AKTER SABRIN t

RAFSAN AL SAIYM
TAMANNA JAHAN

SADIA ASHRAFIE ORONIE

A F M ABDULLAH MASUM

APARNA FAUZDAR SENJUTI

FARJANA BEGUM AMINA

MD RIAD UL ALAM

MST KHADIJA BEGUM PANNA

RAHIMA JKHANAM

MAHBUBUL ALAM

FARJANA ZAMAN

RUMA KHANAM

SHAMIMA AKTHER

MD MUHIBUR RAHMAN

SHIRIN AKTER

FAHMIDA AKHTER

MOHAMMAD SALMAN RIDA

TOTAL RECORD(S) : 199
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